FORM PTO-1595 IP (Rev. 6/93)

02-25-2002 101990787

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

**HEET** 

Attorney's Docket No. 007198-402

To the Conorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
GALACTICAL.COM LIMITED 3.19.02	Name: GALACTICAL TRADING LIMITED
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No	Address: 2/F, 61, Ha Yeung Cheun  Clear Water Bay Road
3. Nature of conveyance:	Sai Kong, Kowloon
[ ] Assignment [ ] Merger [ ] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	HONG KONG
Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No
Execution Date: 2 November 2001	Additional manic(s) & address(cs) attached: [ ] Tes [A] No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/776,845	
Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: James A. LaBarre	7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$ 40.00
Name: James A. LaBarre  Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$_40.00
	7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$_40.00  [X] Enclosed  [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P.	[X] Enclosed
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. P.O. Box 1404	[X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	[X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary  8. Deposit account number:
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	[X] Enclosed  [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary  8. Deposit account number:  02-4800  THIS SPACE
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404  DO NOT USE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true of the best of my knowledge and belief.	[X] Enclosed  [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary  8. Deposit account number:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

02/22/2002 GT0N11 00000247 09776845

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

**PATENT REEL: 012592 FRAME: 0208** 

(10/01)

2001

No. 732386 福祉

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (CHAPTER 32)

> 乔港法例第32章 公司修例

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

公司更改名稱注册證書

I hereby certify that 本人迷此證明

GALACTICAL.COM LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under 経通過特別決策、乙的共名和更及人談公司的註冊名

the name of · 科··思··為

GALACTICAL TRADING LIMITED

Issued by the undersigned on 2 November 2001.

本企告第二〇〇一年十一月 二日 签章

06902018

MISS R. CHEUNG
for Registrar of Companies
Hong Kong

(公司运行主任 #

張潔心

PATENT REEL: 012592 FRAME: 0209

**RECORDED: 02/19/2002** 

CRF 11 44.